
Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Cw 2 Mia Chen 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 4 1 1 3 1 4 7 6 10

2 Cw 1 Ida Gerlach 1 1 0 6 3 2 0 6 2 1 1 1 4 7 6 17

3 Cw 4 Frederike Guhlemann 1 1 0 1 5 1 0 0 1 1 5 1 4 12 5 5

4 Cw 3 Lotte Zimmerle 1 1 0 5 1 1 0 12 0 1 2 1 3 4 6 21

5 Cw 7 Aliya Münzner 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 5 4 4

6 Cw 6 Anna Bilodid 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 5 4 5

7 Cw 8 Henrike Schindler 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 4 5

8 Cw 5 Charlotte Berger 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 9 0 1 4 1 2 5 5 17

9 Cw 9 Julia Fruth 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 1 4 9

10 Cw 12 Amina Schmidt-Glintzner 1 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 9

11 Cw 10 Amelie Kochan 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 3 9

12 Cw 11 Victoria Röber 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2

Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Cw 2 Mia Chen 3 3 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 4

2 Cw 1 Ida Gerlach 0 0 0 8 3 1 1 3 2 9

3 Cw 3 Lotte Zimmerle 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 4 1 1

4 Cw 4 Frederike Guhlemann 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 4 1 2

5 Cw 7 Aliya Münzner 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 3
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Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Dw 2 Lene Große 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 4 4

2 Dw 3 Hannah Grünert 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 4 5

3 Dw 1 Enola Maul 0 1 1 1 0 3 2 2 0 0 1 3 3 4 5 10

4 Dw 5 Xiaowu Chen 0 0 1 1 0 10 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 14

5 Dw 8 Eleni Lehmann 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 2 2 3 5

6 Dw 4 Lore Spindler 0 0 1 1 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 8

7 Dw 10 Meggie Kuhne 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 5

8 Dw 9 Mathilda May 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 3

9 Dw 7 Eline M. Koning 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 4

10 Dw 11 Emilia Etling 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

11 Dw 12 Helene Dorn 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Dw 3 Hannah Grünert 0 0 0 1 7 2 1 7 2 3

2 Dw 1 Enola Maul 0 4 0 1 0 5 0 0 3 10

3 Dw 2 Lene Große 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 2 5

4 Dw 5 Xiaowu Chen 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 2 8

5 Dw 8 Eleni Lehmann 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 2 8
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Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Ew 2 Nina Boitz 0 0 2 2 8 6 4 1 1 1 0 1 4 15 5 11

2 Ew 1 Livia Herold 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 1 3 6 4 5

3 Ew 6 Hilda Barth 0 0 1 1 0 11 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 5 15

4 Ew 8 Jette Lehmann 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 4 5

5 Ew 3 Laura Atte 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 4 4 6

6 Ew 5 Helene Bock 0 0 0 6 0 9 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 5 18

7 Ew 4 Freija Wagner 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 4

8 Ew 12 Amilia Klingmann 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 7

9 Ew 9 Annabelle Grabis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 3 4

10 Ew 10 Lilly Lehmann 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 5

11 Ew 7 Lotta Berndt 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 9

12 Ew 11 Amelie Mäder 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 9

Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Ew 2 Nina Boitz 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 3

2 Ew 1 Livia Herold 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 3

3 Ew 3 Laura Atte 1 1 0 8 0 1 1 1 3 10

4 Ew 8 Jette Lehmann 0 1 0 7 0 1 0 0 3 9

5 Ew 6 Hilda Barth 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2
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Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Cm 9 Helge Uhlmann 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 9 6 7

2 Cm 5 Tim Kunert 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 5 1 1 1 1 6 11 6 10

3 Cm 1 Arthur Rechella 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 4 1 2 1 5 9 6 10

4 Cm 3 Wendelin Dornberg 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 5 1 1 1 1 4 4 6 10

5 Cm 4 Kolya Ose 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 5 5

6 Cm 2 Anton Handrack 1 1 0 8 2 1 0 5 1 1 1 1 4 5 6 17

7 Cm 8 Jakob Schuhmann 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 7 2 1 3 1 4 7 6 15

8 Cm 6 Ole Weber 1 1 0 1 4 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 4 8 5 5

9 Cm 12 Bruno Moritz 2 1 0 6 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 5 12

10 Cm 11 Paul Boitz 1 1 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 1 4 1 3 10 5 7

11 Cm 10 Peve Härtwig 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 5

12 Cm 7 Leo Berger 0 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 4 5

Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Cm 9 Helge Uhlmann 5 5 0 3 1 1 2 6 3 9

2 Cm 1 Arthur Rechella 5 5 0 0 3 3 2 8 2 8

3 Cm 3 Wendlein Dornberg 0 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 7

4 Cm 5 Tim Kunert 0 0 0 14 2 1 1 2 2 15

5 Cm 4 Kolya Ose 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
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Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Dm 1 Janko Maul 6 6 1 1 6 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 5 15 5 10

2 Dm 2 Gustav Hartmann 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 6 5 5

3 Dm 4 Noah Gähler 2 2 1 1 0 5 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 5 10

4 Dm 3 Kaspar Janosch Dittrich 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 1 3 6 3 3

5 Dm 5 Leander Eczko 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 2 2 6 3 6

6 Dm 8 Jonne Neuber 0 4 1 1 0 11 7 7 0 0 0 6 2 8 5 29

7 Dm 6 Janosch Albani 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 7 1 1 3 16

8 Dm 10 Felix Siegemund 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3

9 Dm 7 Gustav Uhlmann 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 8

10 Dm 12 Jonathan Markert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Dm 1 Janko Maul 2 2 3 1 8 1 3 13 3 4

2 Dm 2 Gustav Hartmann 0 0 0 1 10 1 1 10 2 2

3 Dm 4 Noah Gähler 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 3

4 Dm 3 Kaspar Janosch Dittrich 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 2 4

5 Dm 5 Leander Eczko 0 0 0 13 0 2 0 0 2 15
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Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Em 2 Nalle Zimmerle 0 0 1 1 6 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 9 5 9

2 Em 5 Matti Rollin 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 2 2 4 6

3 Em 3 Max Anton Schultz 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 2 2 3 4 7

4 Em 1 Elias Tost 0 0 2 1 0 6 0 1 2 2 0 1 2 4 5 11

5 Em 8 Rune Landgraf 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 8 2 4 4 13

6 Em 7 Nils Schepaneck 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 5

7 Em 4 Flint Staudy 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 4 10

8 Em 10 Phil Leonhardt 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 6 0 1 1 2 4 13

9 Em 6 Finn Griebel 0 0 0 5 0 7 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 14

10 Em 12 Leopold Sommer 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 1 2 3 11

11 Em 11 Frido Pallmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9

12 Em 14 Ole Siegemund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 5

Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Anz. Vers. Anz. Vers.

1 Em 2 Nalle Zimmermann 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 Em 5 Matti Rolin 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

3 Em 3 Max Anton Schultz 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 Em 8 Rune Landgraf 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3

5 Em 1 Elias Tost 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
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